
Giocatore Tess. Centro Tot. Tess.
1a Selez. ALZATE 

BRIANZA (CO)
P. Tess.

 2a Selez. MASANO 

(BG)
P. Tess.

 3a 

Selez.INVERUNO  

(MI)

P. Tess.
 4a   Selez. 

INVERUNO (MI)
P. Tess.

 5a Sel.      LANDRIANO 

(PV)
P.

1 453-Bronzina A. 453 Toscana 18 476 476-Landini G. 18 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 476-Landini G. 476 Toscana 18 453 453-Bronzina A. 18 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

3 407-Motta E. 407 CCTBB 15 408 408-Brevi M. 15 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

3 408-Brevi M. 408 CCTBB 15 407 407-Motta E. 15 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

5 402-Fumagalli V. 402 CCTBB 14 403 403-Milanesi L. 14 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

5 403-Milanesi L. 403 CCTBB 14 402 402-Fumagalli V. 14 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

7 469-Bonici C. 469 Toscana 12 470 470-Basso U. 12 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

7 470-Basso U. 470 Toscana 12 469 469-Bonici C. 12 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

9 1-Franzetti A. 1 Varese 11 3 3-Fondello C. 11 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

9 3-Fondello C. 3 Varese 11 1 1-Franzetti A. 11 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 461-Migliavacca S. 461 Bustese 10 462 362-Labate F. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 610-De Tredici A. 610 Alzate Brianza 10 613 613-Panzeri S. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 401-Gusmini E. 401 CCTBB 10 404 404-Gheroni C. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 362-Labate F. 462 Bustese 10 461 461-Migliavacca S. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 613-Panzeri S. 613 Alzate Brianza 10 610 610-De Tredici A. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

11 404-Gheroni C. 404 CCTBB 10 401 401-Gusmini E. 10 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 455-Frigerio V. 455 Bustese 9 456 456-Frigerio D. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 457-Valenti G. 457 Bustese 9 458 458-Pezzucchi S. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 451-Forame D. 451 Bustese 9 452 452-Bosetti A. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 505-Biffi L. 505 NBM 9 509 509-Colnago.A 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 454-Casotti A. 454 Toscana 9 477 477-Simonelli A. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 456-Frigerio D. 456 Bustese 9 455 455-Frigerio V. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 458-Pezzucchi S. 458 Bustese 9 457 457-Valenti G. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 452-Bosetti A. 452 Bustese 9 451 451-Forame D. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 509-Colnago.A 509 NBM 9 505 505-Biffi L. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

17 477-Simonelli A. 477 Toscana 9 454 454-Casotti A. 9 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 463-Boccafogli E. 463 Bustese 8 464 464-De Florio M. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 602-Bosisio G. 602 Alzate Brianza 8 631 631-Ballabio C. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 140-Longinotti E. 140 Toscana 8 141 141-Cavatorta E. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 464-De Florio M. 464 Bustese 8 463 463-Boccafogli E. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 631-Ballabio C. 631 Alzate Brianza 8 602 602-Bosisio G. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

27 141-Cavatorta E. 141 Toscana 8 140 140-Longinotti E. 8 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 459-Marchetti M. 459 Bustese 7 460 460-Miraggio V. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 465-Locati F. 465 Bustese 7 467 467-Raffaele E. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 466-Introini S. 466 Bustese 7 468 468-Tessarin V. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 604-Brichese N. 604 Alzate Brianza 7 605 605-Canepari Gian C. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 512-Passoni C. 512 NBM 7 473 473-De Florio G, 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 409-Monaci S. 409 CCTBB 7 414 414-Monaci F. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 611-Paredi G. 611 Alzate Brianza 7 612 612-Forni E. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 471-Zattera E. 471 Toscana 7 472 472-Battirana S. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 478-Crocetti C. 478 Toscana 7 479 479-Gardoni L. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 460-Miraggio V. 460 Bustese 7 459 459-Marchetti M. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 467-Raffaele E. 467 Bustese 7 465 465-Locati F. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 468-Tessarin V. 468 Bustese 7 466 466-Introini S. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 605-Canepari Gian C. 605 Alzate Brianza 7 604 604-Brichese N. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D
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33 473-De Florio G, 473 Bustese 7 512 512-Passoni C. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 414-Monaci F. 414 CCTBB 7 409 409-Monaci S. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 612-Forni E. 612 Alzate Brianza 7 611 611-Paredi G. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 472-Battirana S. 472 Toscana 7 471 471-Zattera E. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

33 479-Gardoni L. 479 Toscana 7 478 478-Crocetti C. 7 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 501-Riva P. 501 NBM 6 513 513-Passoni G.M 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 603-Corbetta V. 603 Alzate Brianza 6 628 628-Frigerio F. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 405-Milanesi A. 405 CCTBB 6 406 406-Raimondi C. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 411-Sesti G. 411 CCTBB 6 412 412-Mattavelli L. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 143-Roffi A. 143 Toscana 6 145 145-Stefani I. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 142-Medaglia D. 142 Toscana 6 480 480-Tremolada G. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 513-Passoni G.M 513 NBM 6 501 501-Riva P. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 628-Frigerio F. 628 Bustese 6 603 603-Corbetta V. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 406-Raimondi C. 406 CCTBB 6 405 405-Milanesi A. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 412-Mattavelli L. 412 CCTBB 6 411 411-Sesti G. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 145-Stefani I. 145 Toscana 6 143 143-Roffi A. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

51 480-Tremolada G. 480 Bustese 6 142 142-Medaglia D. 6 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

65 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

65 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

65 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

68 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

68 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

68 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

68 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

72 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

72 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

72 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

75 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

76 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

81 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

81 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

83 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

83 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

85 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

85 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

85 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

85 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

89 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

89 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

91 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

92 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

92 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

92 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

92 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

96 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

96 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

98 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

99 #N/D #N/D 0 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D


